
DESCRIPTION 
COMPUTER
MONITOR
PRINTER
TOTALS 37

PROPERTY LOCATION: Bagram
QUANTITY

22
14
1



DESCRIPTION 
LAPTOP
PRINTER
TOTALS 4

PROPERTY LOCATION: Ghazni
QUANTITY

3
1



DESCRIPTION 
COMPUTER
MONITOR
DIGITAL SENDER
TOTALS 15

PROPERTY LOCATION: Jalalabad
QUANTITY

7
7
1



DESCRIPTION 
COMPUTER
MONITOR
PRINTER
LAPTOP
DIGITAL SENDER
PRINTER, BAR CODE READER
BAR CODE READER
TOTALS

PROPERTY LOCATION: Mazar-E-Sharif
QUANTITY

5
5
2

2
20

1
3
2



DESCRIPTION 
COMPUTER
MONITOR
PRINTER
DIGITAL SENDER
SHREDDER
TOTALS

2

15

1
1

PROPERTY LOCATION: Shank
QUANTITY

4
7



DESCRIPTION 
COMPUTER
MONITOR
PRINTER
DIGITAL SENDER
TOTALS

1
17

PROPERTY LOCATION: Sharana
QUANTITY

7
8
1



DESCRIPTION 
COMPUTER
MONITOR
PRINTER
LAPTOP
SHREDDER
TRUCK
VAN
SUV
DIGITAL SENDER
TOTALS 65

1

PROPERTY LOCATION: Kandahar
QUANTITY

19
25
7

1

2
3

3

4



DESCRIPTION 
COMPUTER
MONITOR
PRINTER
DIGITAL SENDER
TOTALS

1
11

PROPERTY LOCATION: Herat
QUANTITY

6
3
1



DESCRIPTION 
COMPUTER
MONITOR
PRINTER
TOTALS 25

PROPERTY LOCATION: Camp Leatherneck
QUANTITY

12
10
3



DESCRIPTION 
COMPUTER
MONITOR
PRINTER
TRUCK
VAN
TOTALS

1
1

22

PROPERTY LOCATION: Shindand
QUANTITY

9
9
2



DESCRIPTION 
LAPTOP
PRINTER
TOTALS

PROPERTY LOCATION: Di Dahdi One
QUANTITY

3
1
4



DESCRIPTION 
COMPUTER
MONITOR
LAPTOP
SHREDDER
PRINTER
DIGITAL SENDER
TOTALS

1
6
4

30

PROPERTY LOCATION: Salerno
QUANTITY

9
7
3



DESCRIPTION 
COMPUTER
MONITOR
DIGITAL SENDER
TOTALS

1
12

PROPERTY LOCATION: Kabul
QUANTITY

5
6
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